Page <1> V1.002/09/20
Kit Contents
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Newark Order Code: 81AH8530
Part Number: EK307
SKU QTY Part Number Brand Description

Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Newark Order Code: 81AH8530
Part Number: EK307
SKU QTY Part Number Brand Description
05N1562 2 MCWIW1012-1-501-LF MULTICOMP PRO TRIMPOT, MULTI TURN, CERMET, SIDE AD-
JUST, 500 OHM, THROUGH HOLE, 22 TURNS
56T0250 1 TW-E40-1020 TWIN INDUSTRIES BREADBOARD, SOLDERLESS, PLASTIC,
165.1MM X 54.356MM
58K5001 10 MCCFR0W4J0102A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 1 KOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5030 5 MCCFR0W4J0222A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 2.2 KOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5069 2 MCCFR0W4J0682A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 6.8 KOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5002 10 MCCFR0W4J0103A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 10 KOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5031 2 MCCFR0W4J0223A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 22 KOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5057 2 MCCFR0W4J0473A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 47 KOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5003 10 MCCFR0W4J0104A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 100 KOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5008 4 MCCFR0W4J0121A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 120 OHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5004 4 MCCFR0W4J0105A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 1 MOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
58K5005 4 MCCFR0W4J0106A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 10 MOHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V
97M4158 4 MCMLR50V103KX7R MULTICOMP PRO
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITOR, 10000
PF, 50 V, MLR SERIES, ± 10%, RADIAL
LEADED, X7R
02B642 4 1C10Z5U104M100B VISHAY
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITOR,
0.1 µF, 100 V, MONOLYTHIC 1C SERIES,
± 20%, RADIAL LEADED, Z5U
58K5000 10 MCCFR0W4J0101A50 MULTICOMP PRO
THROUGH HOLE RESISTOR, 100 OHM,
MCCFR0W4J SERIES, 250 MW, ± 5%, AXIAL
LEADED, 250 V